
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
  

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Contacts for Insurance Questions 

Providers: 
Albany area: 	Mike Kettle at mkettle@libertymgt.com 

Buffalo: Grierson, Alexander Grierson at AGrierson@KaleidaHealth.Org 

Long Island: 	Claudia Rigani at KPC Question@AOL.com 
Nancy Beckett-Lawless nlawless@seafieldcenter.com 
Vicki Vega victoria@seafieldcenter.com 
Robert Vecchio bvecchio@seafieldcenter.com 
Lisa Hulahan Aiello lhulahan@seafieldcenter.com 
Theresa Schreiber tmschreiber@seafieldcenter.com 

Orange County & Westchester: Adrienne Marcus at amm_10549@yahoo.com 

Rochester: Chuck Montante at cmontante@westfallcd.com 

Syracuse: Kathleen Gaffney-Babb at kathleengb@sbh.org 

Utica: Susan McGuiggan at smcguiggan@centralny.twcbc.com 

Watertown: Kathy Madore at kathym@credocommunitycenter.com and Cindy 
Arquiett cindya@credocommunitycenter.com. 

OASAS: 
Bureau of Health Care Financing and Third Party Reimbursement:  
HealthcareFinancing@oasas.state.ny.us 

Counsels office: 
DeborahEgel@oasas.state.ny.us 
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